
 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 1: ELITE SAND & SOIL / EVERGREEN RATINGS BAND 0 - 55
Handicap - 950m

19 August 2023 - 11:40

Track Rating: good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:54.90
(0:10.03)

0:44.87
(0:10.72)

0:34.15
(0:11.02)

0:23.13
(0:11.13)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:34.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 PROPHETESS 13 68.6 0:10.03 0:54.90 [1] 0:44.87 [1] 0:34.15 [1] 0:23.13 [1] 0:12.00 [1] 0:54.90 0:34.15

Lacey Morrison 800m Overall (0:10.03) (0:10.72) (0:11.02) (0:11.13) (0:12.00)

2 4 LORD POWER 7 69.8 0:10.31 0:55.26 [2] 0:44.95 [2] 0:34.38 [2] 0:23.36 [2] 0:12.05 [2] 2L 0:34.38 +3

Ryan Wiggins 800m Overall (0:10.31) (0:10.57) (0:11.02) (0:11.31) (0:12.05)

3 2 CURRY LEGEND 4 69.1 0:10.46 0:55.40 [3] 0:44.94 [5] 0:34.31 [5] 0:23.21 [5] 0:11.96 [3] 2.8L 0:34.31 -2

Carl Spry 800m Overall (0:10.46) (0:10.63) (0:11.10) (0:11.25) (0:11.96)

4 6 ARROGANT HEART 3 69.1 0:10.56 0:55.57 [4] 0:45.01 [6] 0:34.36 [7] 0:23.18 [8] 0:11.89 [5] 3.8L 0:34.36 +1

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:10.56) (0:10.65) (0:11.18) (0:11.29) (0:11.89)

5 3 TOFF ROCKS 2 67.8 0:10.83 0:55.64 [5] 0:44.81 [9] 0:33.86 [10] 0:22.86 [10] 0:11.78 [9] 4.1L 0:33.86 +2

Nathan Day 600m Overall (0:10.83) (0:10.95) (0:11.00) (0:11.08) (0:11.78)

6 7 DOMINANT ROSE 5 69.9 0:10.55 0:55.73 [6] 0:44.81 [10] 0:34.26 [9] 0:23.44 [7] 0:11.99 [8] 4.6L 0:34.26 -1

Isabella Teh 800m 800m (0:10.92) (0:10.55) (0:10.82) (0:11.45) (0:11.99)

7 8 OCTOBER STORM 11 69.1 0:10.38 0:55.81 [7] 0:45.43 [4] 0:34.83 [4] 0:23.61 [6] 0:12.10 [7] 5L 0:34.83 +5

Adam Sewell 800m Overall (0:10.38) (0:10.60) (0:11.22) (0:11.51) (0:12.10)

8 13 TOSCAVALE ROAD 9 69.3 0:10.55 0:56.02 [8] 0:45.46 [7] 0:34.91 [6] 0:23.86 [4] 0:12.36 [4] 6L 0:34.91 +2

Jackson Murphy 800m 800m (0:10.56) (0:10.55) (0:11.05) (0:11.50) (0:12.36)

9 1 MILLVALE 8 69.0 0:10.32 0:56.18 [9] 0:45.86 [3] 0:35.29 [3] 0:24.07 [3] 0:12.49 [6] 6.8L 0:35.29 +0

Jenna Edwards 800m Overall (0:10.32) (0:10.57) (0:11.22) (0:11.58) (0:12.49)

10 11 MISSA STITCH 10 69.2 0:10.64 0:56.44 [10] 0:45.68 [8] 0:35.04 [8] 0:23.77 [9] 0:12.56 [10] 8.3L 0:35.04 +4

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:10.76) (0:10.64) (0:11.27) (0:11.21) (0:12.56)

Scratched: Mini Beer (#12), Solomon (#10), Belle Adele (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 2: CLARKE AND PRINCE ARCHITECTS RATINGS BAND 0 - 55
Handicap - 950m

19 August 2023 - 12:17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:54.58
(0:09.97)

0:44.61
(0:10.30)

0:34.31
(0:11.17)

0:23.14
(0:11.30)

0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:34.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SATURDAY VIBES 2 70.9 0:10.20 0:54.58 [1] 0:44.33 [4] 0:34.13 [3] 0:23.02 [2] 0:11.84 [1] 0:54.58 0:34.13

Nathan Day 800m 800m (0:10.25) (0:10.20) (0:11.11) (0:11.18) (0:11.84)

2 3 ALWAYS WRITTEN OFF 5 70.9 0:10.31 0:54.64 [2] 0:43.93 [10] 0:33.62 [6] 0:22.71 [4] 0:11.61 [3] 0.2L 0:33.62 -1

Adrian Layt Overall 800m (0:10.71) (0:10.31) (0:10.91) (0:11.10) (0:11.61)

3 4 BEAN WARRIOR 3 70.9 0:09.97 0:55.09 [3] 0:45.12 [1] 0:34.82 [1] 0:23.65 [1] 0:12.20 [2] 2.7L 0:34.82 -2

Jenna Edwards 800m Overall (0:09.97) (0:10.30) (0:11.17) (0:11.45) (0:12.20)

4 9 NEVETON 13 68.8 0:10.35 0:55.32 [4] 0:44.97 [8] 0:34.30 [6] 0:23.13 [7] 0:11.84 [7] 4L 0:34.30 +2

Stephen Wilson 800m Overall (0:10.35) (0:10.67) (0:11.17) (0:11.29) (0:11.84)

5 1 FUDGING 10 69.4 0:10.24 0:55.51 [5] 0:45.27 [3] 0:34.74 [4] 0:23.53 [5] 0:12.12 [5] 5L 0:34.74 -1

Ashley Butler 800m Overall (0:10.24) (0:10.53) (0:11.21) (0:11.41) (0:12.12)

6 8 ELITE STANDARD 4 70.6 0:09.97 0:55.58 [6] 0:45.61 [2] 0:35.25 [2] 0:24.01 [3] 0:12.53 [4] 5.3L 0:35.25 +1

Nor Yadi 800m Overall (0:09.97) (0:10.36) (0:11.24) (0:11.48) (0:12.53)

7 10 ROSE OF ATHENS 6 69.4 0:10.31 0:55.82 [7] 0:45.51 [7] 0:34.88 [5] 0:23.81 [6] 0:12.38 [6] 6.6L 0:34.88 +0

Morgan Butler 800m Overall (0:10.31) (0:10.63) (0:11.07) (0:11.43) (0:12.38)

8 5 IMPARDOO 9 70.9 0:10.26 0:55.86 [8] 0:44.52 [12] 0:34.26 [12] 0:22.92 [12] 0:11.65 [10] 6.8L 0:34.26 +10

Lauren Guernier 800m 800m (0:11.34) (0:10.26) (0:11.34) (0:11.27) (0:11.65)

9 11 TAORMINA RHYTHM 12 69.9 0:10.55 0:55.91 [9] 0:45.36 [9] 0:34.81 [10] 0:23.33 [9] 0:11.74 [9] 7L 0:34.81 +6

Ngarie Nelson 800m Overall (0:10.55) (0:10.55) (0:11.48) (0:11.59) (0:11.74)

10 7 BELLA'S IN COMMAND 14 67.7 0:10.30 0:56.32 [10] 0:46.02 [6] 0:35.24 [9] 0:23.65 [10] 0:12.11 [11] 9.3L 0:35.24 +8

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:10.30) (0:10.78) (0:11.59) (0:11.54) (0:12.11)

Scratched: Divine Wit (#13), Air Force Ace (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 2: CLARKE AND PRINCE ARCHITECTS RATINGS BAND 0 - 55
Handicap - 950m

19 August 2023 - 12:17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:54.58
(0:09.97)

0:44.61
(0:10.30)

0:34.31
(0:11.17)

0:23.14
(0:11.30)

0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:34.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 AMELIA'S RAINBOW 7 68.8 0:10.61 0:56.62 [11] 0:45.64 [11] 0:35.03 [11] 0:23.75 [11] 0:12.19 [12] 11.1L 0:35.03 +5

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:10.98) (0:10.61) (0:11.28) (0:11.56) (0:12.19)

12 12 MUSICAL GIRL 8 68.5 0:10.28 0:56.66 [12] 0:46.38 [5] 0:35.61 [8] 0:24.22 [8] 0:12.70 [8] 11.3L 0:35.61 -3

Masayuki Abe 800m Overall (0:10.28) (0:10.77) (0:11.39) (0:11.52) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Divine Wit (#13), Air Force Ace (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 3: AUST RACECOURSE MANAGERS OPEN Handicap - 1900m

19 August 2023 - 12:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:57.22
(0:08.76)

1:48.46
(0:12.76)

1:35.70
(0:12.19)

1:23.51
(0:12.11)

1:11.40
(0:11.77)

0:59.63
(0:11.90)

0:47.73
(0:12.02)

0:35.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 DON ARCANGELO 1 64.5 0:08.76 1:57.22 [1] 1:48.46 [1] 1:35.39 [4] 1:22.90 [4] 1:10.89 [5] 0:59.05 [5] 0:47.13 [5] 0:35.15

Nathan Day 400m Overall (0:08.76) (0:13.07) (0:12.49) (0:12.01) (0:11.84) (0:11.92) (0:11.98)

2 1 FLASH AAH 8 64.3 0:09.00 1:57.24 [2] 1:48.24 [5] 1:35.09 [7] 1:22.46 [7] 1:10.78 [6] 0:58.89 [6] 0:46.98 [7] 0:34.94 +1

Ashley Butler 400m Overall (0:09.00) (0:13.15) (0:12.63) (0:11.68) (0:11.89) (0:11.91) (0:12.04)

3 2 OLYMPIC KORCHNOI 2 61.6 0:08.78 1:57.63 [3] 1:48.85 [2] 1:36.11 [1] 1:23.92 [1] 1:11.81 [1] 1:00.04 [1] 0:48.14 [1] 0:36.12 -9

Masayuki Abe 600m Overall (0:08.78) (0:12.74) (0:12.19) (0:12.11) (0:11.77) (0:11.90) (0:12.02)

4 3 HEIRBORN 4 62.4 0:08.88 1:57.67 [4] 1:48.79 [3] 1:36.02 [2] 1:23.58 [3] 1:11.61 [3] 0:59.79 [3] 0:47.86 [4] 0:35.89 -6

Lacey Morrison 600m Overall (0:08.88) (0:12.77) (0:12.44) (0:11.97) (0:11.82) (0:11.93) (0:11.97)

5 6 FORTIFIED 6 62.5 0:09.16 1:58.18 [5] 1:49.02 [7] 1:36.09 [6] 1:23.54 [6] 1:11.69 [7] 0:59.76 [7] 0:47.98 [6] 0:36.07 -12

Adam Sewell 600m Overall (0:09.16) (0:12.93) (0:12.55) (0:11.85) (0:11.93) (0:11.78) (0:11.91)

6 4 MYSTERY 'N' MAGIC 7 62.2 0:08.95 1:58.29 [6] 1:49.34 [4] 1:36.59 [3] 1:24.47 [2] 1:12.40 [2] 1:00.65 [2] 0:48.78 [2] 0:36.76 +1

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:08.95) (0:12.75) (0:12.12) (0:12.07) (0:11.75) (0:11.87) (0:12.02)

7 5 OLYMPIC CLASS 5 62.5 0:09.03 1:58.32 [7] 1:49.29 [6] 1:36.45 [5] 1:23.96 [5] 1:12.18 [4] 1:00.42 [4] 0:48.52 [3] 0:36.52 -4

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:09.03) (0:12.84) (0:12.49) (0:11.78) (0:11.76) (0:11.90) (0:12.00)

Scratched: Ready By Design (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 3: AUST RACECOURSE MANAGERS OPEN Handicap - 1900m

19 August 2023 - 12:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.71
(0:11.78)

0:23.93
(0:12.07)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:35.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 DON ARCANGELO 1 64.5 0:08.76 0:35.15 [5] 0:23.35 [5] 0:11.71 [3] 1:57.22 0:35.15

Nathan Day 400m Overall (0:11.80) (0:11.64) (0:11.71)

2 1 FLASH AAH 8 64.3 0:09.00 0:34.94 [7] 0:23.25 [7] 0:11.76 [2] 0.1L 0:34.94 +1

Ashley Butler 400m Overall (0:11.69) (0:11.49) (0:11.76)

3 2 OLYMPIC KORCHNOI 2 61.6 0:08.78 0:36.12 [1] 0:24.34 [1] 0:12.27 [1] 2.4L 0:36.12 -9

Masayuki Abe 600m Overall (0:11.78) (0:12.07) (0:12.27)

4 3 HEIRBORN 4 62.4 0:08.88 0:35.89 [3] 0:24.06 [3] 0:12.11 [4] 2.6L 0:35.89 -6

Lacey Morrison 600m Overall (0:11.83) (0:11.95) (0:12.11)

5 6 FORTIFIED 6 62.5 0:09.16 0:36.07 [6] 0:24.25 [6] 0:12.29 [7] 5.4L 0:36.07 -12

Adam Sewell 600m Overall (0:11.82) (0:11.96) (0:12.29)

6 4 MYSTERY 'N' MAGIC 7 62.2 0:08.95 0:36.76 [2] 0:24.70 [2] 0:12.50 [6] 5.9L 0:36.76 +1

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:12.06) (0:12.20) (0:12.50)

7 5 OLYMPIC CLASS 5 62.5 0:09.03 0:36.52 [4] 0:24.61 [4] 0:12.65 [5] 6.1L 0:36.52 -4

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:11.91) (0:11.96) (0:12.65)

Scratched: Ready By Design (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 4: CAIRNS POST BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1900m

19 August 2023 - 13:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:57.48
(0:08.43)

1:49.05
(0:12.25)

1:36.80
(0:12.43)

1:24.37
(0:11.25)

1:13.12
(0:12.00)

1:01.12
(0:12.23)

0:48.89
(0:12.07)

0:36.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 NEMINGAH 3 63.2 0:08.65 1:57.48 [1] 1:48.83 [3] 1:36.62 [3] 1:24.22 [4] 1:12.52 [4] 1:00.59 [5] 0:48.37 [5] 0:36.55

Ashley Butler 1400m Overall (0:08.65) (0:12.21) (0:12.40) (0:11.70) (0:11.93) (0:12.22) (0:11.82)

2 7 TRODAIRE 2 63.7 0:08.85 1:57.48 [2] 1:48.63 [5] 1:36.28 [5] 1:23.95 [6] 1:12.26 [6] 1:00.35 [7] 0:48.07 [7] 0:36.49 +4

Nathan Day 1400m Overall (0:08.85) (0:12.35) (0:12.33) (0:11.69) (0:11.91) (0:12.28) (0:11.58)

3 6 MEDAL 10 64.5 0:09.22 1:57.66 [3] 1:48.44 [10] 1:35.92 [10] 1:23.60 [10] 1:11.74 [10] 1:00.13 [10] 0:47.69 [10] 0:36.36 +2

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:09.22) (0:12.52) (0:12.32) (0:11.86) (0:11.61) (0:12.44) (0:11.33)

4 5 VIVENZO 4 63.7 0:08.95 1:57.70 [4] 1:48.75 [6] 1:36.25 [8] 1:23.90 [8] 1:12.14 [8] 1:00.30 [8] 0:47.99 [9] 0:36.36 +1

Lacey Morrison 1400m Overall (0:08.95) (0:12.50) (0:12.35) (0:11.76) (0:11.84) (0:12.31) (0:11.63)

5 1 READY BY DESIGN 5 63.4 0:09.17 1:57.71 [5] 1:48.54 [9] 1:36.38 [7] 1:24.11 [7] 1:12.42 [7] 1:00.64 [6] 0:48.33 [6] 0:36.57 -5

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:09.17) (0:12.16) (0:12.27) (0:11.69) (0:11.78) (0:12.31) (0:11.76)

6 8 KOONUNGA HILL 6 64.0 0:09.16 1:58.01 [6] 1:48.85 [8] 1:36.29 [9] 1:24.06 [9] 1:12.11 [9] 1:00.53 [9] 0:48.32 [8] 0:36.63 -6

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:09.16) (0:12.56) (0:12.23) (0:11.95) (0:11.58) (0:12.21) (0:11.69)

7 3 CETSHWAYO 9 65.7 0:09.00 1:58.05 [7] 1:49.05 [7] 1:36.79 [6] 1:24.94 [1] 1:13.69 [1] 1:01.69 [1] 0:49.46 [1] 0:37.39 -5

Masayuki Abe 1400m Overall (0:09.00) (0:12.26) (0:11.85) (0:11.25) (0:12.00) (0:12.23) (0:12.07)

8 4 GAELIC 7 64.3 0:09.22 1:58.32 [8] 1:49.10 [11] 1:36.27 [11] 1:24.07 [11] 1:12.12 [11] 1:00.59 [11] 0:48.25 [11] 0:36.64 -5

Stephen Wilson 1200m Overall (0:09.22) (0:12.83) (0:12.20) (0:11.95) (0:11.53) (0:12.34) (0:11.61)

9 11 CONFINED THOUGHTS 11 63.6 0:08.43 1:58.90 [9] 1:50.47 [1] 1:38.22 [1] 1:25.79 [2] 1:14.19 [2] 1:02.36 [2] 0:50.13 [2] 0:38.05 -7

Morgan Butler 1400m Overall (0:08.43) (0:12.25) (0:12.43) (0:11.60) (0:11.83) (0:12.23) (0:12.08)

10 10 LIPEANSASS 1 63.4 0:08.80 1:58.95 [10] 1:50.15 [4] 1:37.96 [4] 1:25.58 [5] 1:13.88 [5] 1:02.16 [4] 0:49.92 [4] 0:37.89 -21

Adam Sewell 1400m Overall (0:08.80) (0:12.19) (0:12.38) (0:11.70) (0:11.72) (0:12.24) (0:12.03)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 4: CAIRNS POST BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1900m

19 August 2023 - 13:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:57.48
(0:08.43)

1:49.05
(0:12.25)

1:36.80
(0:12.43)

1:24.37
(0:11.25)

1:13.12
(0:12.00)

1:01.12
(0:12.23)

0:48.89
(0:12.07)

0:36.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 NORAH 8 63.8 0:08.64 2:01.44 [11] 1:52.80 [2] 1:40.72 [2] 1:28.31 [3] 1:16.70 [3] 1:04.75 [3] 0:52.45 [3] 0:40.28 -1

Jackson Murphy 1400m Overall (0:08.64) (0:12.08) (0:12.41) (0:11.61) (0:11.95) (0:12.30) (0:12.17)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 4: CAIRNS POST BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1900m

19 August 2023 - 13:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.82
(0:12.15)

0:24.67
(0:12.06)

0:12.61
(0:12.61)

0:36.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 NEMINGAH 3 63.2 0:08.65 0:36.55 [3] 0:24.55 [3] 0:12.47 [2] 1:57.48 0:36.55

Ashley Butler 1400m Overall (0:12.00) (0:12.08) (0:12.47)

2 7 TRODAIRE 2 63.7 0:08.85 0:36.49 [4] 0:24.66 [2] 0:12.61 [1] 0.1L 0:36.49 +4

Nathan Day 1400m Overall (0:11.83) (0:12.05) (0:12.61)

3 6 MEDAL 10 64.5 0:09.22 0:36.36 [8] 0:24.54 [6] 0:12.49 [4] 1.1L 0:36.36 +2

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:11.82) (0:12.05) (0:12.49)

4 5 VIVENZO 4 63.7 0:08.95 0:36.36 [9] 0:24.38 [8] 0:12.41 [6] 1.3L 0:36.36 +1

Lacey Morrison 1400m Overall (0:11.98) (0:11.97) (0:12.41)

5 1 READY BY DESIGN 5 63.4 0:09.17 0:36.57 [6] 0:24.55 [7] 0:12.53 [5] 1.4L 0:36.57 -5

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:12.02) (0:12.02) (0:12.53)

6 8 KOONUNGA HILL 6 64.0 0:09.16 0:36.63 [10] 0:24.60 [9] 0:12.50 [7] 3.2L 0:36.63 -6

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:12.03) (0:12.10) (0:12.50)

7 3 CETSHWAYO 9 65.7 0:09.00 0:37.39 [1] 0:25.24 [1] 0:12.94 [3] 3.4L 0:37.39 -5

Masayuki Abe 1400m Overall (0:12.15) (0:12.30) (0:12.94)

8 4 GAELIC 7 64.3 0:09.22 0:36.64 [11] 0:24.66 [11] 0:12.46 [10] 4.9L 0:36.64 -5

Stephen Wilson 1200m Overall (0:11.98) (0:12.20) (0:12.46)

9 11 CONFINED THOUGHTS 11 63.6 0:08.43 0:38.05 [2] 0:25.82 [4] 0:13.16 [9] 8.2L 0:38.05 -7

Morgan Butler 1400m Overall (0:12.23) (0:12.66) (0:13.16)

10 10 LIPEANSASS 1 63.4 0:08.80 0:37.89 [5] 0:25.84 [5] 0:13.24 [8] 8.4L 0:37.89 -21

Adam Sewell 1400m Overall (0:12.05) (0:12.60) (0:13.24)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 4: CAIRNS POST BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1900m

19 August 2023 - 13:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.82
(0:12.15)

0:24.67
(0:12.06)

0:12.61
(0:12.61)

0:36.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 NORAH 8 63.8 0:08.64 0:40.28 [7] 0:27.85 [10] 0:14.91 [11] 22.9L 0:40.28 -1

Jackson Murphy 1400m Overall (0:12.43) (0:12.94) (0:14.91)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 5: TRAFFIC SERVICES QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
950m

19 August 2023 - 13:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.33
(0:10.45)

0:45.88
(0:10.60)

0:35.28
(0:11.34)

0:23.94
(0:11.73)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BETTA AL 3 68.1 0:10.52 0:56.33 [1] 0:45.81 [3] 0:35.17 [3] 0:23.75 [3] 0:11.98 [2] 0:56.33 0:35.17

Lacey Morrison 800m Overall (0:10.52) (0:10.64) (0:11.42) (0:11.77) (0:11.98)

2 2 HARTSHORN 2 68.6 0:10.45 0:56.46 [2] 0:46.01 [1] 0:35.41 [1] 0:24.07 [1] 0:12.34 [1] 0.8L 0:35.41 -2

Ryan Wiggins 800m Overall (0:10.45) (0:10.60) (0:11.34) (0:11.73) (0:12.34)

3 6 MISHANI EAGLE 5 68.0 0:10.63 0:56.87 [3] 0:46.03 [6] 0:35.40 [6] 0:24.01 [6] 0:12.33 [4] 3.1L 0:35.40 -3

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:10.84) (0:10.63) (0:11.39) (0:11.68) (0:12.33)

4 5 MOON MISSILE 4 68.8 0:10.59 0:56.88 [4] 0:46.29 [5] 0:35.51 [5] 0:24.09 [5] 0:12.21 [5] 3.2L 0:35.51 +1

Adam Sewell 800m Overall (0:10.59) (0:10.78) (0:11.42) (0:11.88) (0:12.21)

5 4 JAAKUNA 7 68.5 0:10.51 0:57.38 [5] 0:46.87 [2] 0:36.26 [2] 0:24.90 [2] 0:12.88 [3] 6L 0:36.26 +1

Morgan Butler 800m Overall (0:10.51) (0:10.61) (0:11.36) (0:12.02) (0:12.88)

6 7 APACHE MINTO 6 67.7 0:10.53 0:57.83 [6] 0:47.30 [4] 0:36.48 [4] 0:25.05 [4] 0:12.79 [6] 8.5L 0:36.48 +2

Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:10.53) (0:10.82) (0:11.43) (0:12.26) (0:12.79)

Scratched: Power 'N' Courage (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 6: KENSINGTON PARK HORSE AGISTMENT Maiden Plate - 1250m

19 August 2023 - 14:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.11
(0:15.75)

0:59.36
(0:11.12)

0:48.24
(0:11.48)

0:36.76
(0:11.85)

0:24.91
(0:12.39)

0:12.52
(0:12.52)

0:36.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 ANOTHER DIMENSION 8 66.4 0:11.01 1:15.11 [1] 0:58.72 [6] 0:47.71 [5] 0:36.29 [4] 0:24.32 [4] 0:12.46 [2] 1:15.11 0:36.29

Lacey Morrison Overall 1000m (0:16.39) (0:11.01) (0:11.42) (0:11.97) (0:11.86) (0:12.46)

2 9 SUPER TWENTY THREE 2 66.5 0:11.17 1:15.13 [2] 0:58.84 [5] 0:47.67 [6] 0:36.15 [6] 0:24.22 [6] 0:12.54 [1] 0.1L 0:36.15 -1

Nathan Day Overall 1000m (0:16.29) (0:11.17) (0:11.52) (0:11.93) (0:11.68) (0:12.54)

3 10 WISHNOWSKY 1 65.2 0:11.10 1:15.19 [3] 0:58.67 [8] 0:47.57 [7] 0:36.01 [9] 0:24.09 [7] 0:12.32 [5] 0.3L 0:36.01 +0

Morgan Butler Overall 1000m (0:16.52) (0:11.10) (0:11.56) (0:11.92) (0:11.77) (0:12.32)

4 1 BELPHEGOR 10 65.5 0:11.19 1:15.53 [4] 0:58.90 [10] 0:47.37 [10] 0:36.18 [10] 0:24.17 [9] 0:12.20 [7] 2.1L 0:36.18 +5

Isabella Teh Overall 800m (0:16.63) (0:11.53) (0:11.19) (0:12.01) (0:11.97) (0:12.20)

5 5 DUYFKEN 6 67.4 0:10.92 1:15.58 [5] 0:59.45 [2] 0:48.53 [2] 0:37.05 [2] 0:25.18 [2] 0:12.92 [3] 2.3L 0:37.05 -2

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1000m (0:16.13) (0:10.92) (0:11.48) (0:11.87) (0:12.26) (0:12.92)

6 3 CODY'S BOY 4 65.6 0:11.13 1:15.91 [6] 0:59.76 [3] 0:48.63 [4] 0:37.09 [5] 0:25.13 [3] 0:12.99 [6] 4.1L 0:37.09 -4

Jason Taylor Overall 1000m (0:16.15) (0:11.13) (0:11.54) (0:11.96) (0:12.14) (0:12.99)

7 8 SHADOW ECLIPSE 5 63.9 0:11.39 1:16.38 [7] 0:59.45 [11] 0:48.01 [11] 0:36.62 [12] 0:24.73 [12] 0:12.67 [9] 6.9L 0:36.62 -1

Ngarie Nelson 800m 800m (0:16.93) (0:11.44) (0:11.39) (0:11.89) (0:12.06) (0:12.67)

8 13 MARALAH 7 65.6 0:11.10 1:16.52 [8] 0:59.95 [9] 0:48.85 [8] 0:37.40 [8] 0:25.26 [8] 0:12.82 [8] 7.7L 0:37.40 +1

Adrian Layt Overall 1000m (0:16.57) (0:11.10) (0:11.45) (0:12.14) (0:12.44) (0:12.82)

9 7 NOT A FAT BOY 3 66.2 0:10.97 1:16.62 [9] 0:59.42 [12] 0:48.19 [12] 0:37.22 [11] 0:25.13 [11] 0:12.86 [10] 8.2L 0:37.22 +7

Carl Spry 800m 800m (0:17.20) (0:11.23) (0:10.97) (0:12.09) (0:12.27) (0:12.86)

10 2 BOOM KING 9 68.1 0:11.12 1:16.70 [10] 1:00.95 [1] 0:49.83 [1] 0:38.35 [1] 0:26.50 [1] 0:13.89 [4] 8.6L 0:38.35 -7

Adam Sewell Overall 1000m (0:15.75) (0:11.12) (0:11.48) (0:11.85) (0:12.61) (0:13.89)

Scratched: Counter Command (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 6: KENSINGTON PARK HORSE AGISTMENT Maiden Plate - 1250m

19 August 2023 - 14:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.11
(0:15.75)

0:59.36
(0:11.12)

0:48.24
(0:11.48)

0:36.76
(0:11.85)

0:24.91
(0:12.39)

0:12.52
(0:12.52)

0:36.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 NONNO JOE 11 67.6 0:11.28 1:16.93 [11] 1:00.50 [7] 0:49.19 [9] 0:37.91 [7] 0:25.56 [10] 0:13.10 [12] 9.9L 0:37.91 +13

Nathan Thomas Overall 800m (0:16.43) (0:11.31) (0:11.28) (0:12.35) (0:12.46) (0:13.10)

12 12 SIRENE ROUGE 12 66.6 0:11.02 1:17.24 [12] 1:00.99 [4] 0:49.97 [3] 0:38.53 [3] 0:26.34 [5] 0:13.45 [11] 11.7L 0:38.53 +0

Jenna Edwards Overall 1000m (0:16.25) (0:11.02) (0:11.44) (0:12.19) (0:12.89) (0:13.45)

Scratched: Counter Command (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 7: CAIRNS SUNLAND LEISURE PARK BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
950m

19 August 2023 - 15:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:54.71
(0:09.98)

0:44.73
(0:10.32)

0:34.41
(0:11.05)

0:23.36
(0:11.40)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:34.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ALI'S JAB 15 70.9 0:10.04 0:54.71 [1] 0:44.67 [3] 0:34.23 [3] 0:23.24 [2] 0:11.91 [2] 0:54.71 0:34.23

Morgan Butler 800m Overall (0:10.04) (0:10.44) (0:10.99) (0:11.33) (0:11.91)

2 5 MORE THE MERRIER 14 70.3 0:09.98 0:54.72 [2] 0:44.74 [1] 0:34.42 [1] 0:23.37 [1] 0:11.97 [1] 0.1L 0:34.42 -2

Nathan Day 800m Overall (0:09.98) (0:10.32) (0:11.05) (0:11.40) (0:11.97)

3 2 HURTLE 10 69.6 0:10.11 0:54.90 [3] 0:44.79 [5] 0:34.30 [5] 0:23.03 [6] 0:11.65 [5] 1.1L 0:34.30 +5

Ashley Butler 800m Overall (0:10.11) (0:10.49) (0:11.27) (0:11.38) (0:11.65)

4 4 EL OF A SAGA 12 69.9 0:10.10 0:54.90 [4] 0:44.80 [4] 0:34.33 [4] 0:23.15 [5] 0:11.70 [4] 1.2L 0:34.33 +9

Lauren Guernier 600m Overall (0:10.10) (0:10.47) (0:11.18) (0:11.45) (0:11.70)

5 9 WRITTLE 7 69.2 0:10.00 0:55.07 [5] 0:45.07 [2] 0:34.64 [2] 0:23.47 [3] 0:12.04 [3] 2L 0:34.64 +6

Adrian Layt 800m Overall (0:10.00) (0:10.43) (0:11.17) (0:11.43) (0:12.04)

6 11 CHOIR BOY 3 69.9 0:10.51 0:55.23 [6] 0:44.72 [10] 0:34.12 [10] 0:23.07 [9] 0:11.72 [8] 2.8L 0:34.12 +0

Adam Sewell 800m Overall (0:10.51) (0:10.60) (0:11.05) (0:11.35) (0:11.72)

7 10 XTRAYYA 1 69.7 0:10.12 0:55.28 [7] 0:45.16 [6] 0:34.67 [6] 0:23.57 [4] 0:12.03 [6] 3L 0:34.67 -1

Isabella Teh 800m Overall (0:10.12) (0:10.49) (0:11.10) (0:11.54) (0:12.03)

8 12 WANNA TWEET 4 69.7 0:10.27 0:55.33 [8] 0:45.06 [7] 0:34.51 [7] 0:23.39 [7] 0:11.95 [7] 3.2L 0:34.51 +2

Lacey Morrison 800m Overall (0:10.27) (0:10.55) (0:11.12) (0:11.44) (0:11.95)

9 6 LOUD NOISE 11 68.2 0:10.32 0:55.40 [9] 0:45.08 [8] 0:34.37 [9] 0:23.21 [10] 0:11.79 [10] 3.5L 0:34.37 +5

Ryan Wiggins 800m Overall (0:10.32) (0:10.71) (0:11.16) (0:11.42) (0:11.79)

10 8 KISS ME LATER 13 69.4 0:10.54 0:55.78 [10] 0:45.18 [11] 0:34.64 [11] 0:23.54 [11] 0:12.19 [9] 5.5L 0:34.64 +6

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:10.60) (0:10.54) (0:11.10) (0:11.35) (0:12.19)

Scratched: All To Do (#15), Always Sacred (#14), Macedon Flyer (#7), Bellevita (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 7: CAIRNS SUNLAND LEISURE PARK BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
950m

19 August 2023 - 15:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:54.71
(0:09.98)

0:44.73
(0:10.32)

0:34.41
(0:11.05)

0:23.36
(0:11.40)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:34.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 NARDA SHAR 2 69.6 0:10.34 0:56.58 [11] 0:46.24 [9] 0:35.67 [8] 0:24.53 [8] 0:12.88 [11] 10L 0:35.67 +2

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:10.34) (0:10.57) (0:11.14) (0:11.65) (0:12.88)

Scratched: All To Do (#15), Always Sacred (#14), Macedon Flyer (#7), Bellevita (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES CAIRNS NEWMARKET - 1400m

19 August 2023 - 15:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.90
(0:13.49)

1:08.41
(0:10.22)

0:58.19
(0:10.95)

0:47.24
(0:11.30)

0:35.94
(0:11.80)

0:24.14
(0:11.99)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FULL RECOGNITION 12 69.9 0:10.53 1:21.90 [1] 1:07.94 [9] 0:57.41 [9] 0:46.54 [9] 0:35.36 [9] 0:23.88 [8] 0:35.36

Nathan Day 1200m 1200m (0:13.96) (0:10.53) (0:10.87) (0:11.18) (0:11.48) (0:11.73)

2 8 LE VIZIR 10 67.6 0:10.67 1:22.30 [2] 1:07.89 [11] 0:57.18 [11] 0:46.51 [11] 0:35.37 [11] 0:23.99 [10] 0:35.37 -9

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.41) (0:10.71) (0:10.67) (0:11.14) (0:11.38) (0:11.78)

3 6 GO GETABOY 13 69.6 0:10.42 1:22.39 [3] 1:08.78 [5] 0:58.36 [5] 0:47.51 [4] 0:36.22 [4] 0:24.57 [4] 0:36.22 +6

Jackson Murphy Overall 1200m (0:13.61) (0:10.42) (0:10.85) (0:11.29) (0:11.65) (0:12.04)

4 2 SMART IMAGE 6 68.8 0:10.41 1:22.66 [4] 1:09.11 [3] 0:58.70 [4] 0:47.77 [5] 0:36.36 [6] 0:24.73 [5] 0:36.36 +1

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1200m (0:13.55) (0:10.41) (0:10.93) (0:11.41) (0:11.63) (0:11.95)

5 7 HE'S XCEPTIONAL 5 69.1 0:10.55 1:22.70 [5] 1:09.11 [4] 0:58.56 [7] 0:47.67 [7] 0:36.36 [7] 0:24.69 [7] 0:36.36 +8

Adrian Layt Overall 1200m (0:13.59) (0:10.55) (0:10.89) (0:11.31) (0:11.67) (0:11.95)

6 13 GOLDEN GORGE 11 70.2 0:10.39 1:22.79 [6] 1:08.55 [10] 0:58.16 [10] 0:47.26 [10] 0:36.03 [10] 0:24.41 [11] 0:36.03 +1

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:14.24) (0:10.39) (0:10.90) (0:11.23) (0:11.62) (0:11.87)

7 1 DOCTOR ZOUS 1 70.2 0:10.43 1:23.13 [7] 1:09.44 [7] 0:59.01 [6] 0:48.16 [6] 0:36.93 [5] 0:25.12 [6] 0:36.93 +3

Ashley Butler 1200m 1200m (0:13.69) (0:10.43) (0:10.85) (0:11.23) (0:11.81) (0:12.15)

8 4 YES DREAM 8 68.8 0:10.22 1:23.15 [8] 1:09.66 [1] 0:59.44 [2] 0:48.46 [2] 0:37.04 [3] 0:25.39 [1] 0:37.04 -1

Lacey Morrison Overall 1200m (0:13.49) (0:10.22) (0:10.98) (0:11.42) (0:11.65) (0:12.19)

9 5 WREN'S DAY 4 69.8 0:10.35 1:23.57 [9] 1:09.62 [8] 0:59.27 [8] 0:48.33 [8] 0:37.04 [8] 0:25.43 [9] 0:37.04 +0

Morgan Butler Overall 1200m (0:13.95) (0:10.35) (0:10.94) (0:11.29) (0:11.61) (0:12.13)

10 12 LOVE ON SUNDAY 9 65.5 0:10.18 1:23.70 [10] 1:10.17 [2] 0:59.99 [1] 0:48.98 [3] 0:37.60 [2] 0:25.93 [2] 0:37.60 +0

Isabella Teh 1200m 1200m (0:13.53) (0:10.18) (0:11.01) (0:11.38) (0:11.67) (0:12.39)

Did Not Finish: Tennessee Boy (#10)

Scratched: Such A Whit (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES CAIRNS NEWMARKET - 1400m

19 August 2023 - 15:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.90
(0:13.49)

1:08.41
(0:10.22)

0:58.19
(0:10.95)

0:47.24
(0:11.30)

0:35.94
(0:11.80)

0:24.14
(0:11.99)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 GAME THEORY 2 70.2 0:10.22 1:24.34 [11] 1:10.67 [6] 1:00.45 [3] 0:49.68 [1] 0:38.38 [1] 0:26.53 [3] 0:38.38 -7

Stephen Wilson 1200m 1200m (0:13.67) (0:10.22) (0:10.77) (0:11.30) (0:11.85) (0:12.73)

12 11 TUTELAGE 14 68.2 0:10.69 1:25.52 [12] 1:10.84 [12] 1:00.15 [12] 0:49.23 [12] 0:37.85 [12] 0:25.91 [12] 0:37.85 -5

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:14.68) (0:10.69) (0:10.92) (0:11.38) (0:11.94) (0:12.60)

Did Not Finish: Tennessee Boy (#10)

Scratched: Such A Whit (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES CAIRNS NEWMARKET - 1400m

19 August 2023 - 15:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FULL RECOGNITION 12 69.9 0:10.53 0:12.15 [1] 1:21.90 0:35.36

Nathan Day 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

2 8 LE VIZIR 10 67.6 0:10.67 0:12.21 [6] 2.3L 0:35.37 -9

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:12.21)

3 6 GO GETABOY 13 69.6 0:10.42 0:12.53 [2] 2.8L 0:36.22 +6

Jackson Murphy Overall 1200m (0:12.53)

4 2 SMART IMAGE 6 68.8 0:10.41 0:12.78 [3] 4.3L 0:36.36 +1

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1200m (0:12.78)

5 7 HE'S XCEPTIONAL 5 69.1 0:10.55 0:12.74 [5] 4.5L 0:36.36 +8

Adrian Layt Overall 1200m (0:12.74)

6 13 GOLDEN GORGE 11 70.2 0:10.39 0:12.54 [9] 5L 0:36.03 +1

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

7 1 DOCTOR ZOUS 1 70.2 0:10.43 0:12.97 [7] 6.8L 0:36.93 +3

Ashley Butler 1200m 1200m (0:12.97)

8 4 YES DREAM 8 68.8 0:10.22 0:13.20 [4] 6.9L 0:37.04 -1

Lacey Morrison Overall 1200m (0:13.20)

9 5 WREN'S DAY 4 69.8 0:10.35 0:13.30 [10] 9.2L 0:37.04 +0

Morgan Butler Overall 1200m (0:13.30)

10 12 LOVE ON SUNDAY 9 65.5 0:10.18 0:13.54 [7] 10L 0:37.60 +0

Isabella Teh 1200m 1200m (0:13.54)

Did Not Finish: Tennessee Boy (#10)

Scratched: Such A Whit (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES CAIRNS NEWMARKET - 1400m

19 August 2023 - 15:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 GAME THEORY 2 70.2 0:10.22 0:13.80 [11] 13.8L 0:38.38 -7

Stephen Wilson 1200m 1200m (0:13.80)

12 11 TUTELAGE 14 68.2 0:10.69 0:13.31 [12] 20.6L 0:37.85 -5

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:13.31)

Did Not Finish: Tennessee Boy (#10)

Scratched: Such A Whit (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 9: ELLIS BEACH BAR & GRILL BELLE OF THE DAINTREE
BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1500m

19 August 2023 - 16:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:29.13
(0:07.99)

1:21.14
(0:10.91)

1:10.23
(0:10.94)

0:59.29
(0:11.59)

0:47.70
(0:11.63)

0:36.07
(0:11.70)

0:24.37
(0:11.90)

0:36.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 FEMALE OFFICER 6 67.1 0:07.99 1:29.13 [1] 1:21.14 [1] 1:10.19 [2] 0:59.17 [2] 0:47.58 [2] 0:35.96 [2] 0:24.28 [2] 0:35.96

Lacey Morrison 1400m Overall (0:07.99) (0:10.95) (0:11.02) (0:11.59) (0:11.62) (0:11.68) (0:11.81)

2 7 SILLMAN 1 66.2 0:08.14 1:29.24 [2] 1:21.10 [4] 1:09.94 [6] 0:58.96 [6] 0:47.38 [6] 0:35.82 [5] 0:24.15 [3] 0:35.82 -4

Nathan Day 1200m Overall (0:08.14) (0:11.16) (0:10.98) (0:11.58) (0:11.56) (0:11.67) (0:11.85)

3 2 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 9 65.4 0:08.44 1:29.33 [3] 1:20.89 [9] 1:09.62 [9] 0:58.54 [9] 0:47.14 [8] 0:35.64 [9] 0:23.78 [8] 0:35.64 +1

Carl Spry 1400m Overall (0:08.44) (0:11.27) (0:11.08) (0:11.40) (0:11.50) (0:11.86) (0:11.86)

4 1 MISS SEATTLE 4 68.9 0:08.14 1:29.36 [4] 1:21.22 [3] 1:10.46 [1] 0:59.52 [1] 0:47.93 [1] 0:36.30 [1] 0:24.60 [1] 0:36.30 -4

Ashley Butler 1400m Overall (0:08.14) (0:10.76) (0:10.94) (0:11.59) (0:11.63) (0:11.70) (0:11.92)

5 4 GOLDSCHLAGER 5 67.2 0:08.31 1:29.43 [5] 1:21.12 [7] 1:10.16 [5] 0:59.21 [5] 0:47.58 [5] 0:36.04 [4] 0:24.00 [5] 0:36.04 -1

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:08.31) (0:10.96) (0:10.95) (0:11.63) (0:11.54) (0:12.04) (0:11.82)

6 6 COURTING SARA 8 66.5 0:08.28 1:29.44 [6] 1:21.16 [6] 1:09.96 [7] 0:58.82 [8] 0:47.24 [9] 0:35.78 [8] 0:23.90 [6] 0:35.78 +5

Morgan Butler 1400m Overall (0:08.28) (0:11.20) (0:11.14) (0:11.58) (0:11.46) (0:11.88) (0:11.82)

7 8 MA MA'S ROSE 3 67.1 0:08.10 1:30.55 [7] 1:22.45 [2] 1:11.46 [3] 1:00.50 [3] 0:48.80 [4] 0:37.05 [6] 0:24.86 [9] 0:37.05 -4

Jackson Murphy 1400m Overall (0:08.10) (0:10.99) (0:10.96) (0:11.70) (0:11.75) (0:12.19) (0:12.20)

8 3 BRING ME FLOWERS 7 67.3 0:08.21 1:30.60 [8] 1:22.39 [5] 1:11.47 [4] 1:00.47 [4] 0:48.89 [3] 0:37.29 [3] 0:25.47 [4] 0:37.29 +1

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:08.21) (0:10.92) (0:11.00) (0:11.58) (0:11.60) (0:11.82) (0:12.19)

9 9 LITTLE RED PEPPER 2 66.3 0:08.42 1:30.71 [9] 1:22.29 [8] 1:11.21 [8] 1:00.34 [7] 0:48.75 [7] 0:37.16 [7] 0:25.17 [7] 0:37.16 +8

Isabella Teh 1400m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.08) (0:10.87) (0:11.59) (0:11.59) (0:11.99) (0:12.19)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 9: ELLIS BEACH BAR & GRILL BELLE OF THE DAINTREE
BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1500m

19 August 2023 - 16:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.47
(0:12.47)

0:36.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 FEMALE OFFICER 6 67.1 0:07.99 0:12.47 [1] 1:29.13 0:35.96

Lacey Morrison 1400m Overall (0:12.47)

2 7 SILLMAN 1 66.2 0:08.14 0:12.30 [3] 0.5L 0:35.82 -4

Nathan Day 1200m Overall (0:12.30)

3 2 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 9 65.4 0:08.44 0:11.92 [7] 0.9L 0:35.64 +1

Carl Spry 1400m Overall (0:11.92)

4 1 MISS SEATTLE 4 68.9 0:08.14 0:12.68 [2] 1.1L 0:36.30 -4

Ashley Butler 1400m Overall (0:12.68)

5 4 GOLDSCHLAGER 5 67.2 0:08.31 0:12.18 [4] 1.4L 0:36.04 -1

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:12.18)

6 6 COURTING SARA 8 66.5 0:08.28 0:12.08 [6] 1.5L 0:35.78 +5

Morgan Butler 1400m Overall (0:12.08)

7 8 MA MA'S ROSE 3 67.1 0:08.10 0:12.66 [9] 8L 0:37.05 -4

Jackson Murphy 1400m Overall (0:12.66)

8 3 BRING ME FLOWERS 7 67.3 0:08.21 0:13.28 [5] 8.2L 0:37.29 +1

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:13.28)

9 9 LITTLE RED PEPPER 2 66.3 0:08.42 0:12.98 [8] 8.7L 0:37.16 +8

Isabella Teh 1400m Overall (0:12.98)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 10: NIESAR PAINTING QTIS Class 2 Handicap - 1250m

19 August 2023 - 17:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.79
(0:15.84)

0:57.95
(0:10.58)

0:47.37
(0:11.39)

0:35.98
(0:11.85)

0:24.13
(0:12.07)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SPEED LEGEND 15 67.0 0:10.79 1:13.79 [1] 0:57.13 [11] 0:46.34 [11] 0:35.21 [11] 0:23.50 [10] 0:11.81 [7] 1:13.79 0:35.21

Lacey Morrison Overall 1000m (0:16.66) (0:10.79) (0:11.13) (0:11.71) (0:11.69) (0:11.81)

2 1 DARK REBEL 2 67.6 0:10.77 1:13.98 [2] 0:57.92 [3] 0:47.15 [4] 0:35.78 [6] 0:24.07 [5] 0:12.25 [1] 1L 0:35.78 +3

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1000m (0:16.06) (0:10.77) (0:11.37) (0:11.71) (0:11.82) (0:12.25)

3 12 BRAVE INTENT 5 67.7 0:10.88 1:14.07 [3] 0:57.97 [6] 0:47.09 [6] 0:35.97 [4] 0:24.21 [4] 0:12.27 [3] 1.5L 0:35.97 +3

Adam Sewell Overall 1000m (0:16.10) (0:10.88) (0:11.12) (0:11.76) (0:11.94) (0:12.27)

4 13 MR KOBO 1 69.9 0:10.55 1:14.11 [4] 0:58.24 [2] 0:47.69 [1] 0:36.30 [1] 0:24.30 [3] 0:12.27 [5] 1.7L 0:36.30 +0

Morgan Butler 1000m 1000m (0:15.87) (0:10.55) (0:11.39) (0:12.00) (0:12.03) (0:12.27)

5 4 MISTA OMEGA 9 67.5 0:10.86 1:14.30 [5] 0:57.95 [8] 0:47.09 [8] 0:35.88 [8] 0:24.15 [6] 0:12.43 [6] 2.7L 0:35.88 -3

Jackson Murphy Overall 1000m (0:16.35) (0:10.86) (0:11.21) (0:11.73) (0:11.72) (0:12.43)

6 7 VANCOUVER BAY 12 67.2 0:11.00 1:14.43 [6] 0:58.04 [9] 0:47.04 [10] 0:35.86 [10] 0:23.96 [11] 0:12.14 [9] 3.5L 0:35.86 +12

Nathan Day 1000m 1000m (0:16.39) (0:11.00) (0:11.18) (0:11.90) (0:11.82) (0:12.14)

7 8 BELLS APPROACHING 4 67.8 0:10.90 1:14.88 [7] 0:58.48 [10] 0:47.58 [9] 0:36.39 [9] 0:24.60 [9] 0:12.71 [8] 6L 0:36.39 -3

Nathan Thomas Overall 1000m (0:16.40) (0:10.90) (0:11.19) (0:11.79) (0:11.89) (0:12.71)

8 5 WHEY MISCHIEF 3 69.2 0:10.67 1:15.02 [8] 0:59.18 [1] 0:48.51 [2] 0:37.21 [2] 0:25.36 [1] 0:13.21 [4] 6.8L 0:37.21 +1

Masayuki Abe Overall 1000m (0:15.84) (0:10.67) (0:11.30) (0:11.85) (0:12.15) (0:13.21)

9 6 HARVESTA 16 69.7 0:10.66 1:15.06 [9] 0:59.00 [4] 0:48.34 [3] 0:37.14 [3] 0:25.30 [2] 0:13.27 [2] 7L 0:37.14 +6

Carl Spry Overall 1000m (0:16.06) (0:10.66) (0:11.20) (0:11.84) (0:12.03) (0:13.27)

10 14 ADAMINABY 17 67.1 0:10.93 1:15.34 [10] 0:58.56 [12] 0:47.63 [12] 0:36.59 [12] 0:24.75 [12] 0:12.66 [12] 8.5L 0:36.59 +2

Jason Taylor Overall 1000m (0:16.78) (0:10.93) (0:11.04) (0:11.84) (0:12.09) (0:12.66)

Scratched: Alexandra Margaret (#11), Bean Warrior (#9), Acctories (#17), Koheeto (#15), Divine Wit (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 10: NIESAR PAINTING QTIS Class 2 Handicap - 1250m

19 August 2023 - 17:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.79
(0:15.84)

0:57.95
(0:10.58)

0:47.37
(0:11.39)

0:35.98
(0:11.85)

0:24.13
(0:12.07)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 DENISE'S PRIDE 11 67.7 0:11.01 1:15.42 [11] 0:59.26 [7] 0:48.25 [7] 0:37.07 [7] 0:25.15 [8] 0:12.82 [10] 8.9L 0:37.07 +8

Isabella Teh Overall 1000m (0:16.16) (0:11.01) (0:11.18) (0:11.92) (0:12.33) (0:12.82)

12 3 OVOID 10 67.9 0:10.77 1:16.28 [12] 1:00.20 [5] 0:49.43 [5] 0:38.13 [5] 0:26.08 [7] 0:13.66 [11] 13.9L 0:38.13 +4

Adrian Layt Overall 1000m (0:16.08) (0:10.77) (0:11.30) (0:12.05) (0:12.42) (0:13.66)

Scratched: Alexandra Margaret (#11), Bean Warrior (#9), Acctories (#17), Koheeto (#15), Divine Wit (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 19 August 2023  17:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


